DATA SHEET
FortiGate® 100E Series
FortiGate 100E, 101E, 100EF and 140E-POE
Next Generation Firewall
Secure SD-WAN
Firewall IPS NGFW Threat Protection Interfaces
7.4 Gbps 500 Mbps 360 Mbps 250 Mbps Multiple GE RJ45, GE SFP Slots | PoE/+ Variants
Refer to specification table for details

FST-PROD-DS-GT1H2 FG-100E-DAT-R18-201911
Specifications
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 100E FG-100E 20x GE RJ45 ports (including 2x WAN ports, 1x DMZ port, 1x Mgmt port, 2x HA ports, 14x switch ports), 2x Shared Media pairs
(including 2x GE RJ45 ports, 2x SFP slots). Maximum managed FortiAPs (Total / Tunnel) 64 / 32.
FortiGate 101E FG-101E 20 x GE RJ45 ports (including 2x WAN ports, 1x DMZ port, 1x Mgmt port, 2x HA ports, 14x switch ports), 2x Shared Media pairs
(including 2x GE RJ45 ports, 2x SFP slots) 480 GB onboard storage. Maximum managed FortiAPs (Total / Tunnel) 64 / 32.
FortiGate 100EF FG-100EF 14x GE RJ45 ports (including 2x WAN ports, 1x DMZ port, 1x Mgmt port, 2x HA ports, 8x internal switch ports), 8x SFP ports.
Maximum managed FortiAPs (Total / Tunnel) 64 / 32.
FortiGate 140E-POE FG-140E-POE 42x GE RJ45 ports (including 2x WAN ports, 1x Mgmt port, 1x HA port, 24x RJ45 GE PoE/PoE+ ports, 14x switch ports), 2x GE SFP DMZ slots.
Maximum managed FortiAPs (Total / Tunnel) 64 / 32.
Optional Accessories
External redundant AC power supply FRPS-100 External redundant AC power supply for up to 4 units: FG-100/101E, FG-300C, FG-310B, FS-348B and FS-448B.
Up to 2 units: FG-200B, FG-200D, FG-200/201E, FG-240D and FG-300D, FG-400D, FG-500D, FG-600D, FHV-500D, FDD-200B,
FDD-400B, FDD-600B and FDD-800B.
1 GE SFP LX transceiver module FG-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module FG-TRAN-GC 1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+slots.